
WEST BENGAT IRIBAT DEVELOPMENI
CO.OPERATIVE CORPORAIION LTD,

{Governmenl ol West Eengoll
SIDXU XANU BHAVAN. KB - lc. S.ctor - lll
Eidhonnegor Kolkalo - 7OO 106
Phone | (033) 2335'l9181 I832
rox : (033) 2335 '1935

-tft-{-q!r qffi Bn-{ri{
{5FT[{I F'lq EE

tnfitcq{ :a-fflal
Fi1 +f1 s<.,r . (..1i- 5r, catlir-\e

f*<r<;rqr. ?rr<tF51- Goo !o.U

aitglza : (o!r9) a.\rorl- !:':r/ )L-9t
rrnt : (..rre) a\r^re- >r'.ra

Memo: 6 sjr IWBTDCC / )rtq2-\2't - as-

NOTICE

Notice inviting Quotation for sunplv of Computer Set. SSD & Scanner at Sidhu Kanu Bhavan. KB-18. Sec-llI.
Salt lake. Kolkata-700106.

Sealed & covered quotations are invited from the reputed Enterprise /agencies for supply of below

described Computer Set, SSD & Scanner at Sidhu Kanu Bhavan, KB-18, Sec-lll, Salt lake, Kolkata-700106.

Items OTY

1

1

1

240GB Sata SSD 5

Necessary Instructions:
1. Quotations in sealed cover super-scribed with rnrr^t.ti^h far crrnnlv nf fn hrri-F C6+ SSn -P. S.rhna/

needs to be submitted from 29.07.2024 to 05.08.2024 between 11 A.M. - 3 P.M. at Sidhu Kanu Bhavan, KB-18,

Sector -ltl, Bidhan Nagar, Kolkata- 700 106 (Opposite SAI Complex].

2. The sealed cover should be addressed to Managing Director, WBTDCC Ltd. and submitted at the above

mentioned address.

3. Quotation will not be received through mail, speed post, fax or otherwise.
4. This Corporation reserves the right to accept and / or cancel any quotations.

5. Last Date ofreceiving bidding Quotation: 5th Aug, 2024 (up to 2.00 P.M.)

6. Quotations opening Date: sth Aug, 2024 at 3.30 P.l{.

Note: This has approval from the concerned authority.

Memo: 5rst1G1/wBTDCC/ B qz-l'r\ ' zr
Copy forwarded for information:
1. Asst. Managing Director [Estt.), WBTDCC Ltd
2. Finance Officer, WBTDCC Ltd.

3. Accountant, WBTDCC Ltd.

4. Notice Board, WBTDCC Ltd.

-gi website, wBTDCC Ltd.

ASSISTANT MANAGING DIRECTOR

Date: 30 .- c:'7 - z\

b;1 6L. Ll 2A

l,/
t4^.
1 -Lc . u1 .24

ASSISTANT MANAGING DIRECTOR

WBTDCC Ltd.

@r/'

Date: 20 -o]-4

HP Monitor 19.5 inch

CPU (Ryzen 3 53009,8G8 RAM,512GB SSD,

Win ll Preloaded)

HP let Scanner


